Printing time:10:28
WEDNESDAY, 10.08.2022.

FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime ~Full|\yin n Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over F;Tzéf_" e G"T;ﬁa.':"ﬁf,','éj:?:f G;?EE%E; Eedlemel U:::; UT?EZ'%;

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 | 22 | dwt [ ow2 [uncer2s | overas | overss | overts | 160v25 | 16ov1s | over0s | averts | over0s | overts | gg | agsor2s| overts | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

10:30{11288 CFR  |GETAFE Il NAVALCAR. 2.55|3.60/2.35/4.00|3.70]|8.00|7.25(1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|4.20 | 3.40 | 1.95 |6.75|1.97 | 6.50 | 1.67 | 2.05|2.35 | 2.15
11:00| 4762 |CHN 2 |[SHAANX.C. QINGD.Q. 2.35|3.00/3.10/3.90|5.40|7.50|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.40 | 3.20|2.15|7.00|2.35|9.502.00 | 2.80 | 2.60 | 3.30
11:00| 4763 |CHN 2 |KUNSHAN SHENYANG 1.1816.50 | 13.0|1.57 | 23.012.00|65.0]2.29 |1.55|2.35|2.10]|1.62|1.30]1.35|2.70|3.50 | 22.0|2.40 | 2.65|1.25 | 6.75
11:00{ 4764 |CHN 2 INANTONG XINJIA.T. 1.05|12.0(22.0]1.20 | 33.0 4.00(1.20 |1.53 | 1.67 2.25|2.3511.05|5.90
11:45(11217|MAL 2 |KELANTAN PERAK 1.65|3.80(4.40|2.55|6.5014.60|13.0]1.60|2.05|3.70|3.00]|2.85|2.05]|1.77 | 5.10|2.65|11.0|1.97 | 2.50 | 1.80 | 3.99
12:0011332/RU33B |BALASHIK. KOLOMNA 3.15|3.25/2.20/5.20 | 3.50|9.00 |6.50 | 1.96 | 1.75 | 2.90 | 2.55|4.90 | 3.99 | 2.00 | 7.25|1.85|5.90| 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 1.95
12:30{ 4671 |AUSC |MODBURY MACARTHUR 12.0/6.75[1.22119.0 | 1.40 4.70(1.15|1.40 | 1.55 1.70 1 1.783.40 | 1.08
12:30{ 4672 |[AUSC |BENTLEIGH SYDNEY 590|4.10/1.55]9.00|2.15]20.0|3.20|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|7.00 |6.50|2.40 | 11.0|1.50 |3.40|1.52|1.85]|3.35|1.40
12:30| 4812 |[AQPL [BRIS.CITY GC KNIGH. 2.55|3.70/2.30]3.80|3.35 2.90(1.30|1.80|1.85 1.32|1.45(1.70 | 1.60
13:00|4702 |KOR 1 |[SUW.CITY JEONB.M. 3.35|3.45/12.21]15.40|3.45]|9.50 |6.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45|4.70 |4.00 |2.05|7.50|1.77 | 5.30|1.55| 1.80 | 2.55 | 1.87
13:00| 4831 |JPNLC |[FUKUOKA VISSEL K. (2:1) 3.05|2.65|2.70|5.30|4.50]9.50 | 9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 6.25 | 5.00 | 2.35 |9.50|2.35 | 8.00(2.10 | 3.00 | 3.70 | 3.25
13:00| 4832 [JPNLC |[YOKOH.M. S.HIROSH. (1:3) 2.1413.40/3.2513.25|5.10|5.80|8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40 |2.15|2.85(2.50|1.70 | 5.00|1.95|7.25|1.53 | 1.75|1.77 | 2.40
13:00| 4833 |JPNLC |KAWASAKI C.OSAKA (1:1) 2.04|3.35/3.503.15|5.50|5.80|10.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.10 | 2.40|1.80 | 5.50|2.25|9.00|1.65|2.00|1.92 | 2.85
13:30{ 4701 |[KOR 1 |GANGVON DAEGU 2.4213.30/3.05/3.80|5.00]|7.75|9.50|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|3.90 | 3.10 | 2.00 | 6.75]2.10 | 9.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.80
13:30| 4834 |JPNLC [URAWA NAGOYA GE (1:1) |2.11|3.05|3.80|3.35[6.25|6.50 | 11.0]1.53 |2.35|4.60|3.4013.90|2.801.97 |6.50]2.70 | 10.5|2.15|2.85|2.35 | 3.99
13:30|{ 6703 |INFRY [MOROC.M23 S.ARA.M23 2.00|3.25/3.70/3.20|5.70|6.00 | 11.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.45 [ 2.60 | 1.87 | 6.00|2.45|9.50|1.92 | 2.55|2.15 | 3.45
14:00| 6542 | AFCPF|VIETTEL K.LUMPUR 1.7013.504.80|2.55|7.2514.30|14.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|2.45|1.9211.70 | 4.30|2.35|10.5|1.75 [ 2.10 | 1.67 | 3.50
14:45| 4641 |SGP 1 |NIGATAIl YOUNG L. 1.12/8.00 | 16.0]1.28 | 25.0 4.70(1.15|1.40 | 1.55 1.7511.921.05 | 3.99
15:00{11244 ENGD |WIGAN M21 WATF.M21 1.85/3.80(3.3512.75|5.10 2.37 (145|210 | 2.05 1451170157 | 2.25
16:00| 4457 |SVK C |NIZNA TVRDOSIN 6.25|4.30/1.45]10.0|2.05]|22.0|2.95|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|7.25|7.00|2.55|13.0|1.47 |3.30|1.55|1.85]3.40 | 1.37
16:00| 4458 |SVK C |SPART.VNK JAVORNIK 4.50|3.70 {1.70|6.75|2.55(13.0|4.00]|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 5.60 | 5.10 | 2.05 | 10.0 | 1.55 | 3.80 | 1.42 | 1.65 | 2.60 | 1.47
16:00| 4459 |SVK C |LOK.KOS. SPART.M. 2.75|3.35/2.40|4.40|3.60|8.00|7.00|2.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|3.30 | 3.00 | 1.77 | 5.90| 1.67 | 5.30|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.92 | 1.77
16:00| 4460 |SVK C |KRAS.POD. OSK RUDN. 4.7013.80(1.65|7.00250(13.0/3.90]|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|5.70|5.502.25|10.0|1.55|3.70 | 1.48 | 1.75|2.80 | 1.45
16:00| 4463 |SVK C |[KRUPINA VINICA 2.20|3.45/3.00/3.35|4.70|5.90 | 8.50|3.20{1.30 | 1.82 | 1.85|2.60 | 2.30 | 1.57 | 4.70|1.72 |6.00 | 1.35 | 1.47 | 1.57 | 1.87
16:00| 4467 |SVK C |S.DUDINCE PRAMEN K. 4.50|4.00 | 1.65]6.50 | 2.40 3.5511.25|1.72|1.80 1.37 1142220 |1.30
16:00| 4468 |[SVK C |S.DRAVCE SLOVAN S. 9.50|5.70 1 1.25]|15.0 | 1.60 3.201.30|1.73|1.80 1.65|1.8213.80|1.15
16:00| 8601 [MAL 2 (UITM SK.PROJEK 1.5314.005.20|2.25|7.5013.50|15.0]1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.15|1.75]1.60 | 3.90|2.55|12.0(1.82 |2.20 | 1.57 | 3.80
16:00| 8602 [MAL 1 |TERENGG. JOHOR DT 7.50|4.30/1.40[14.0|2.00]|32.0|2.90|2.03|{1.70|2.75|2.50|11.0 [ 10.0|2.95|18.0|1.55|3.45|1.90|2.25|5.00 | 1.47
17:00| 4221 \UZB 1 |AGMK LOKOMOTIV 1.90|3.304.00]3.05|6.7515.70|12.0]1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|3.45|2.45]11.92 |6.00|2.60 | 10.5|1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 3.80
17:00| 6704 |INFRY |SENEG.M23 ALGER.M23 2.00|3.20/3.7013.25|6.00|6.25|11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.65|1.92 | 6.25|2.55 | 10.52.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
17:30| 2932 |QAT 1 |GHARRAFA WAKRA 3.50|3.80|1.84]5.30|2.70]9.00 |4.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|4.40 [ 3.99|2.00 | 7.25|1.62 |4.20|1.50| 1.80 | 2.40 | 1.60
18:00{11289/CFR  |PINETO RECANAT. 3.15|3.80/1.92|4.90|2.90|8.50|5.10|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|3.60 | 3.50|1.80 |6.75|1.60 |4.30|1.40|1.60|2.10 | 1.55
18:00{11290/CFR  |CORUXO PONTEVED. 2.45|3.60/2.45]3.80|3.80|7.50|7.50|1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60(3.80(3.20(1.92|6.25|1.92|6.25|1.62|1.97|2.20|2.20
18:00| 3471 |POL 3 |GARBARNIA SLASK I 2.00|3.45/3.45]13.10|5.30|5.60|9.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.60 |2.25|1.65|4.90|1.97 |7.25|1.50|1.70|1.72 | 2.40
18:00| 3482 |POL 3 |ZAGLEB.II LECHP.Il 2.70|3.30/2.45]14.30|3.90|8.00|7.25(2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.60(3.10|1.826.25|1.77 | 5.60|1.52|1.75|2.10 | 1.95
18:00| 3486 |[POL 3 |TARNOBRZ. JASTRZEBI 2.20|3.30/3.103.50|5.10]6.25|9.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.20 | 2.65|1.82 | 5.70|1.95|7.00| 1.60 | 1.92 | 1.92 | 2.55
18:00| 3561 |CZE C |PREROV PROSTEJOV 14.0/8.00 [ 1.13]22.0|1.32 4.70(1.15|1.40 | 1.55 1.8011.903.70 | 1.05
18:00| 3812 |ZAF 1 |AMAZULU SUPERSOR. 2.55|2.85|3.05|4.20|5.30|8.50|9.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.90 | 3.60 | 2.25 | 7.50|2.35|9.502.00 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.45
18:00| 4222 |UZB 1 |BUNYODKOR |QIZILQUM 2.35|3.00/3.1013.90|5.40]|7.50|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.40 (3.20|2.15|7.00|2.35|9.502.00 | 2.80 | 2.60 | 3.30
18:00| 4452 |SVK C |S.BYSTR. D.DIVIAKY 2.50|3.35/2.60/3.90|4.10|7.25|7.50|2.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|3.10 ({2.70|1.70 | 5.50|1.70 | 5.60|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.82 | 1.87
18:00| 4453 |SVK C |HLINIK FILJO LV 6.00|4.401.45]19.00 | 1.98 3.5511.25|1.72|1.80 143150265 |1.25
18:00| 4454 |SVK C |POKROK SB T.TURZOV. 3.40|3.50|2.00]5.10 | 3.00 3.55(11.25|1.72|1.80 1.32|11.40(1.92 | 1.47
18:00| 4455 |SVK C |KRASNA VRANOV 18.07.50(1.12130.01.38165.0|1.85]2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00]|22.0|20.0]4.10|22.0]|1.25|2.30|2.35|2.55(8.00 | 1.18
18:00| 4456 |[SVK C |VISNOVE STRANAVY 3.60|3.50/1.92|5.40|3.00]|9.50|5.10|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|4.50 (4.10|2.05|7.25|1.65|4.40|1.53|1.75|2.45|1.65
18:00| 4461 |SVK C |PEZINOK VRAKUNA 4.30|3.601.75|6.50 | 2.65[11.0|4.30]|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|5.40 | 4.80]2.05|9.50|1.57 | 4.10|1.48 | 1.75|2.65 | 1.52
18:00| 4462 |SVK C |S.TRSTENA SOK.ZUB. 6.25|4.30|1.45](10.0|2.00]|22.0|2.95(2.70|1.40 |2.00 | 2.00|7.25|7.00|2.40|12.0|1.45|3.15|1.55|1.75|3.25|1.35
18:00| 4464 |SVK C |S.TORYSA S.LUBOVNA 10.5/6.50 [ 1.20|17.0 | 1.50 2.90(1.35|1.90 | 1.90 1.7211.9314.50|1.18
18:00| 4465 |SVK C |KOMJATICE NOVE ZAM. 14.0 1 6.50 [ 1.17 | 25.0 | 1.47 2.70 (140 197 | 1.97 2.05|2.2515.90 | 1.20
18:00| 4466 |[SVK C |[SLOVAN KS TATR.VLM 1.22/6.25[10.011.53 |17.0 2.90(1.35|1.90 | 1.90 1.67|1.88]1.18 4.30
18:00| 4469 |SVK C |SASOVA BADIN 5.70|4.60|1.45]8.00|1.98 4.00(1.20|1.58 | 1.72 140145235 |1.22
18:00| 4470 [SVK C |[MFK TAH. MLADOS.K. 7.7515.001.33|11.0|1.75 3.55(11.25|1.72|1.80 152|1.60(3.10|1.18
18:00| 4471 |SVK C |FINTICE VEL.SARIS 8.00|5.30/1.30|12.0|1.70 3.201.30|1.73|1.80 1.62|1.803.45|1.20
18:00| 4472 |SVK C |GEM.HORKA ROZNAVA 18.0/11.0(1.07128.0 | 1.18 5.80(1.10|1.30|1.42 1.65|1.7513.80 | 1.03
18:00| 4473 |SVK C [MOKRY HAJ CASTKOVCE 30.0|13.0/1.03]50.0|1.17 4.70(1.15|1.40 | 1.55 2.35|2.4516.50 | 1.02
18:00({ 5841 |LTU 1 |MINJAK. BFA V. 2.45|3.70/2.40]3.80|3.70 2.25(1.50|2.20 | 2.10 147167190 1.87
18:30| 5786 [FIN3C |VAAJAKOS. JUK 7.00|4.70/1.35/10.5|1.82|32.0|2.55|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|8.50 | 8.00 | 2.55 | 14.0|1.40 | 3.00 | 1.67 | 1.95]3.70 | 1.30
19:00/11128/QUCL |GUIMARAES HAJDUK (1:3) 2.40|3.20/3.15]13.80|5.20|7.75|10.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|4.00 | 3.15|2.05|7.00|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.40 | 3.00
19:00{11278/CFR  |MONOPOLI SORRENTO 142|4.30(6.25]1.95/9.0012.80|22.0]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.85|1.55]1.50 | 3.35]2.55|13.0|1.62 | 1.95|1.40 | 3.80
19:00{11279/CFR  |GUBBIO SC TRIES. 1.7013.80 [4.00|2.50 |5.8014.20|10.0]2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40]2.35|{1.9211.62|4.10]2.20 |9.00|1.65|1.97 | 1.60 | 2.80
19:00(11280/CFR  |FERALSP. VIRTUS E. 2.05|3.7012.95]3.20|4.70|5.70 | 9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.85|2.40|1.70 | 5.10|1.87 | 6.75|1.52 | 1.85] 1.82 | 2.30
19:00{11281|/CFR |CARRARESE MONTEROSI 2.25|3.70|2.65]3.50|4.2016.50 | 8.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.10 | 2.60 | 1.77 | 5.40|1.87 | 6.25|1.52|1.80|1.90 | 2.10
19:00{11291|CFR  |S.DONATO SCANDICCI 1.65|3.904.30|2.45|6.2514.10|11.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40]2.30 | 1.85]1.62|3.99]2.20 | 9.50|1.65 | 1.97 | 1.57 | 3.00
19:00(11299|CFR  |SOCIED.ll MAJADAHO. 1.8013.90 |3.45|2.70 |5.1014.50|9.00]12.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.25|1.97 |1.57 |4.20|1.95|7.25|1.45[1.70 | 1.55 | 2.30
19:00{11300CFR  |[FANFULLA V.VALLE 2.10|3.7012.90]3.25|4.60]|5.90 | 8.50|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.10 | 2.55|1.77 | 5.50|1.92 | 6.75|1.57 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.35
19:00{11301|/CFR  |ETHNIK.A. ENOSIS P. 2.90|3.70/2.10|4.60|3.25]18.50 | 5.90|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|4.20 | 3.45|1.92 |6.75|1.77 | 550 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.35 | 1.87
19:00| 3251 |DE 4V |LIPPSTADT RODINGH. 3.70|3.35/1.99]5.70|3.1010.0 | 5.70| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 5.50 | 4.80 | 2.30 |9.00 | 1.82 | 5.30 | 1.73 | 2.15 3.00 | 1.95
19:00| 3470 |POL 2 |BIELSK.B. SKRA 1.58|3.70 |5.70|2.45|9.0014.00|18.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.55|1.9211.67 |4.30]2.75|12.0[1.95|2.40|1.70 | 4.60
19:00| 3472 |POL 3 |RADUNIA HUTNIK 1.63|3.705.10|2.45|7.5013.90|14.012.29 |1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.15|1.82|1.57 | 3.80]2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.52 | 3.25
19:00| 3477 |POL 2 |ZAGLEB.S. GKS TYCHY 2.35|3.15/2.95]3.80|4.90]|7.50|9.00(1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.90 | 3.05|2.00 |6.50|2.05|8.001.77 | 2.25|2.30 | 2.75
19:00| 3478 |POL 2 |RESOVIA ARKA G. 2.95|3.10/2.40/4.90|3.90]|9.00|7.75|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.504.10|2.15|8.50|2.05|6.75|1.83|2.45|2.85|2.45
19:00| 3483 |POL 3 |KOTW.KOL. WISLA PU. 2.20|3.25/3.15]3.50|5.2016.50 | 9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.45(2.80|1.87 |6.25|2.15|8.00|1.70 | 2.15]2.05 | 2.75
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19:00| 3484 |POL 3 |POLKOWICE POGON S. 1.5213.906.00]2.25|9.5013.35|20.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.10|1.70|1.60 | 3.70|2.75 | 12.0|1.75 | 2.15 | 1.52 | 3.99
19:00| 5641 [NOR C |JERV ODD GREN 3.00|3.70 1 2.00|4.80 | 3.05]8.50 | 5.60 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 4.40 | 3.50|1.92 |6.75|1.70 | 5.10|1.52 | 1.85|2.35 | 1.80
19:30{11274/URU C|COLON M. LOS HALC. 1.5313.90(5.90|2.20/9.0013.35|18.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.001.70]|1.55|3.60|2.55|11.0|1.63 |1.98 |1.47 | 3.60
19:30{11302 CFR  |PANACHAL. ATROMITOS 5.00|4.001.55|7.00|2.20|14.0|3.50|1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45|6.25|6.50|2.35|11.0|1.60 |3.70|1.72|2.05|3.50 | 1.55
19:30| 3322 |AT3W |WOLFURT FC EGG 2.50|3.70/2.3513.90|3.60]|7.25|6.75|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|3.30 | 2.70 | 1.75 | 5.70 | 1.72 | 5.40 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.95 | 1.85
19:30( 3924 [EGY 1 |SMOUHA FUTURE 3.15|3.25/2.2715.20 | 3.509.00 | 6.50 | 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.20 | 2.15|8.00| 1.87 | 6.25|1.70 | 2.15|2.75 | 2.05
19:30| 3925 [EGY 1 [MOQAWLOON |GOUNAH 2.11]3.05/3.803.35/6.25|6.25|11.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.80 | 2.80|2.00 |6.25|2.70 | 10.5]2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.90
19:30| 5431 [SWE3 [TVAAKERS QVIDING 1.40|4.50(6.25]1.92|9.0012.70|22.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|1.77 | 1.52 1 1.45|3.20|2.55 | 13.0| 1.60 | 1.95 [ 1.35 | 3.60
19:40{ 2933 |QAT 1 |SAILIYA AL SHAMAL 2.01|3.45|3.60]3.05|5.40]|5.30|9.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.60 |2.25|1.67 |4.70|2.05|7.50|1.58 | 1.75|1.75 | 2.55
19:45(11303/CFR  |ATL.BAL. PENYA DEP 1.60|3.904.60|2.30|6.7513.70|11.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.25|1.80|1.60 | 3.90|2.25|10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.55 | 3.15
20:00(11245ptm23 |FAMAL.M23 VIZEL.M23 2.45|3.25/2.7513.90|4.40]|7.25|8.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.40(2.85|1.80|5.80|1.87 |6.50|1.53|1.80]2.05|2.15
20:00{11246|ptm23 |LEIX.M23 RIO A.M23 2.00|3.35/3.503.15|5.60]5.80|10.0|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|3.15(2.50|1.85|5.50|2.25|9.00(1.70|2.10|1.95 | 2.95
20:00(11282/CFR  |UE OLOT GIMNASTIC 2.80|3.7012.15|4.60|3.45]8.50 |6.25|1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.40 | 3.50 |2.00 |6.75|1.87 | 5.90 | 1.67 | 2.05|2.50 | 1.97
20:00(11283/CFR  |[MURCIA ALCORCON 2.55|3.35/2.5514.10|4.10]8.50 | 8.50|1.55|2.15|3.90 | 3.15|4.60 | 3.45|2.15|7.00|2.15|7.00|1.87 | 2.45|2.65 | 2.65
20:00(11304/CFR  |PERALADA SABADELL 6.25|4.30|1.4219.00|1.95]22.0|2.80|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|7.75|7.25|2.55|13.0|1.50 |3.35|1.62|1.95]|3.80 | 1.40
20:00{11305/CFR  |UNIONIST. ALCORC.II 1.584.004.70|2.25|7.0013.60|12.0]2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40]2.20 | 1.75]1.57 | 3.80|2.25|10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.52 | 3.20
20:00{11306/CFR  |AGUIL.CF ALMER.II 2.00|3.70/3.00/3.104.80]5.80|9.00|1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60|3.15(2.50|1.85|5.50|2.00|7.25|1.67|2.10|1.95|2.55
20:00{11307|CFR  |LANGREO LEALTAD 1.90|3.70 {3.303.00 | 5.3015.60|10.0]1.67 | 1.95|3.40|2.85]3.25|2.40|1.85|5.70|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.40 | 1.97 | 2.95
20:00{11308/CFR  |BARCEL.ll VALENC.II 1.40|4.40(6.50]1.97 19.5012.90|25.0]11.91|1.70|2.70|2.50]|1.97 | 1.60 | 1.55 | 3.45|2.75 | 14.0 | 1.87 | 2.20 | 1.47 | 4.50
20:00{11309|CFR  |AMOREBIE. NUMANCIA 2.20|3.702.70|3.45|4.30|6.50 | 8.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.252.65|1.85|5.90|1.92 |6.50|1.62|1.97|1.95|2.35
20:00{11310/CFR  |ANORTHOS. KATOKOPIA 1.60|3.904.60|2.35|6.7513.70|12.0]1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.25|1.80]1.62|3.99]2.30|10.5(1.70 | 2.00 | 1.57 | 3.30
20:00(12153|ISL 2 |SELFOSS THOR 2.01|3.80/3.05/2.85|4.70]|5.30|8.00(2.701.35{1.921.95|2.35(2.15|1.60 |4.30|1.75|6.50|1.35| 1.50 | 1.52 | 1.97
20:00| 1561 |GUA1A MALACAT. S.LUC.G. 1.85|3.35/4.10]2.95|7.0015.60|12.0]1.62 |2.15|4.00|3.15]|3.25|2.40]1.87 |5.90|2.65|10.5[1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 3.90
20:00{ 3103 |IDEU 3 |[SAARBRU. DORTM.II 2.04|3.45/3.803.15|5.60]5.80|11.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|2.95|2.40|1.77 | 5.40|2.20 |9.50|1.60 | 1.90 | 1.85 | 2.80
20:00{ 3104 | DEU 3 [MANNHEIM ERCG.AUE 2.35|3.35/3.103.60|5.10]|7.00|9.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|3.40 ({2.80|1.88 |6.00]1.98 |7.25]1.58|1.90|1.98 | 2.55
20:00({ 3118 | DEU 3 |WEHEN BAYREUTH 1.85|3.60 |4.60|2.75|7.2514.80|12.012.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|2.60|2.10|1.70|4.50]2.30 | 11.0|1.65 [ 1.97 [ 1.70 | 3.15
20:00{ 3119 |DEU 3 |OSNABRUCK  |INGOLSTA. 2.45|3.30/3.00/3.80|4.90]|7.50|9.50|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65|3.80(3.15(1.93|6.50|2.05|7.50(1.63|2.00|2.15|2.60
20:00| 3120 DEU 3 |DINA.DR. VERL 1.7913.60(4.90|2.75|7.25|4.80|15.011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|2.65|2.10|1.75|4.80|2.50 | 12.0|1.75 | 2.15|1.72 | 3.70
20:00| 3321 |AT3W |FC LAUT. DORNBIRN. 1.3714.70 |6.75]1.82|10.512.55|28.012.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]|1.57 | 1.4211.40 | 2.65|2.40 | 12.0|1.50 [ 1.77 | 1.25 | 3.25
20:00| 3323 |AT3W |BREGENZ ALTACH I 1.63|4.204.10]2.35|5.8013.70|10.5]2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.97 |1.77 | 1.50 | 3.50 | 2.05 | 8.50 | 1.42 | 1.62 | 1.42 | 2.45
20:00{ 3371 |SWI 1 |LUZERN GRASHOP. 1.8913.60(4.30|2.80|6.5014.80|12.012.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|2.45|2.10]|1.65|4.20]|2.20|10.01.53|1.82|1.65 | 2.75
20:00| 3481 [POL 3 [MOTOR L. KALISZ 2.00|3.35/3.503.15|5.60]|5.80|10.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|3.15(2.50|1.85|5.50|2.25|9.00(1.70|2.10|1.95|2.95
20:00| 3485 |POL 3 |OLIMP.E. STOMIL 2.30|3.10/3.10]3.70|5.20|7.25|9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 1.97 | 6.75|2.15|9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.35 | 2.95
20:00| 5421 |SWE3 |SOLLENTU. TEAM THO. 1.20|6.50 |9.50|1.50 | 15.012.05|50.0]2.50 | 1.40|1.95|1.97]|1.50|1.25]1.30 |2.45]3.05|18.0|1.87 | 2.05|1.20 | 4.50
20:00| 5422 [SWE3 [SYLVIA TABY 1.75|3.803.70|2.65|5.3014.30|9.50]12.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.30 | 1.97 | 1.60 |4.20|2.05 | 7.75|1.60 | 1.95 [ 1.60 | 2.60
20:00| 5423 |[SWE3 |VASALUNDS SANDVIK. 2.40|3.60/2.503.70|4.00|7.25|7.50|2.06 | 1.60 |2.50 | 2.40|3.30 (2.75|1.80 | 5.70|1.82 |5.90|1.52 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 2.05
20:00| 5424 |SWE3 |GEFLE STOCKHOLM 1.85/3.80(3.35/2.80|5.1014.70|9.00]12.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.45|2.10|1.65|4.40|1.95|7.25|1.57 | 1.85|1.67 | 2.45
20:00| 5425 |[SWE3 |PITEA UMEA 2.65|3.70 1 2.2514.20 | 3.50 | 8.00 | 6.50 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 3.80 | 3.20 | 1.87 | 6.25|1.77 | 5.40|1.52 | 1.80 | 2.10 | 1.90
20:00| 5432 |SWE3 |TROLLHAE. VANERS.IF 1.6713.80(4.30|2.50|6.2514.20|12.0]11.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.401.92]11.70 | 4.30|2.40 | 10.5|1.75 | 2.15|1.67 | 3.30
20:00| 5433 |[SWE3 |TORNS OLYMPI.M. 2.50|3.60/2.40/4.00|3.70|7.50|7.25(1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.80 | 3.15|1.87 |6.25|1.85 |6.00 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.15 | 2.05
20:00| 5434 |SWE3 |IFK MALMO LUNDS 3.70|3.80|1.75]5.30 | 2.65]9.50 | 4.30| 2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.70 | 4.20 | 2.05 | 7.75|1.60 | 4.20 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.60 | 1.60
20:00| 5435 |SWE3 |ODDEVOLD GAIS 3.15|3.70 1 1.95]|5.10|3.00|9.00 | 5.60|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|4.90 | 3.99 |2.00 | 7.25|1.77 | 5.30 | 1.67 | 2.05|2.65 | 1.90
20:00| 8663 WCW2|GERM.W20 COLUM.W20 1.1717.0015.0]1.43|125.011.95|65.012.70 140|197 |1.97|1.47 | 1.20]1.25|2.35|3.50 | 22.0(2.10 {2.30 | 1.18 | 6.00
20:00| 8807 [INO4G3|VIDAR SAN.U. I 1.68|4.30 |3.7012.40 | 5.10 2.90(1.30|1.80|1.85 1.35|1.471.35|2.05
20:30(11284/CFR  |VILAFRAN. PRAT 3.45|3.80/1.83]5.30|2.80]9.50|4.90|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|5.10(4.10|2.05|7.75|1.70 |4.70|1.70 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 1.70
20:30(11311|CFR  |ARANDINA GIMNAS.S. 2.60|3.60/2.30/4.10|3.50]8.00|6.75|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.503.90 | 3.25|1.92 |6.25|1.85|5.90 | 1.57 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 2.00
20:3011312/CFR  |ATL.M.Il SAN SEB. 2.05|3.7012.95]13.20|4.70|5.809.00|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 3.10 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.92 | 6.75| 1.62 | 1.95| 1.87 | 2.45
20:30{11313/CFR  |VALDERAS UNION A. 4.90|4.101.55|6.75|2.20113.0|3.45]|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|6.00 | 5.90|2.30 | 10.5|1.55 | 3.60|1.60 | 1.95 | 3.15 | 1.47
20:30| 3252 |DE 4V |STRAELEN MARIENB. 2.65|3.20/12.60[4.20|4.20|7.50|7.50(2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.45(2.95(1.82|5.90|1.82|5.90|1.52|1.75]2.05|2.05
20:30| 3809 |ZAF 1 |CHIP.UTD. ROYAL AM 2.90|2.85|2.65]|5.00|4.40]9.00|9.00|1.47 |2.50 |5.00 | 3.50|5.90 |4.50|2.35|9.50|2.25|7.7512.00 | 2.90 | 3.30 | 3.00
20:30| 3813 |ZAF 1 |MAMELODI GALAXY 145|4.00(7.75]2.10 15.013.20|33.0|1.62 |2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.55|1.77 |1 1.62 | 4.20 | 3.35|22.0|2.35|2.80 | 1.67 | 7.25
20:30| 3814 |ZAF 1 |SEKHUKH. GOLDEN A. 2.81|2.70/2.90]4.70|5.00|9.00 | 9.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 5.30 | 3.90 | 2.35 | 8.00 | 2.35 |9.50|2.00 | 2.90 | 3.15 | 3.30
20:30| 3815 |ZAF 1 |STELLENB. ORLAND.P. 3.35|290/2.35/5.90|3.80]|10.0|7.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.50 | 5.40 | 2.55 |9.50|2.20 | 7.2512.15| 3.00 | 3.99 | 2.85
20:30| 5491 |[SW4V |ESKILSM. ULALREDS 1.08 | 10.0 | 18.0]1.25 | 28.0 3.55|1.25|1.68|1.75 2.20|2.3011.08 | 5.90
21:00{11270/URU C [LALUZ DEP.ITAL. 1.4814.006.50]2.20|11.013.30|25.011.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.15|{1.70|1.60 | 3.70|2.85|15.01.92 | 2.30 | 1.55 | 4.60
21:00(11275/URU C |REMPLA J. RIO NEGRO 1.2216.2510.0|1.57 | 18.012.15|60.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.55|1.2711.30 | 2.65]3.35|19.0(1.95|2.20 [ 1.22 | 5.10
21:00(11314/CFR  |ARENTEIRO FERROL 510|3.90/1.55]|7.25|2.30|15.0|3.70|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|6.75 | 7.25|2.60 | 12.0| 1.67 | 4.10|1.87 | 2.30 | 4.10 | 1.67
21:00{11315/CFR  |UD LOGR. LEONESA 2.00|3.703.00/3.15|4.90|6.00 | 9.00|1.64 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 2.90|3.40 | 2.60|1.87 |6.00|2.15|9.00|1.85|2.45]|2.10 | 2.90
21:00(11316/CFR  |ORIHUELA INTERCITY 5.00|4.001.55|7.00|2.20|14.0|3.60|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50 |6.50 |6.75|2.40 | 12.0|1.62 |3.80|1.75|2.10| 3.60 | 1.57
21:00(11317|CFR  |UCAM MUR. EL PALO 1.40|4.306.75]1.97 | 10.512.90|25.0]|1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60]|2.05|1.62]1.57 | 3.70|3.00 | 15.0 | 1.97 | 2.30 | 1.52 | 5.00
21:00| 1450 |ARG 2 |DEP.MADR. DEP.MORON 2.35|2.85|3.30/3.90|5.80]|7.75|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.60 | 3.45|2.20 | 7.25|2.55|9.502.15| 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.90
21:00/ 2781 |BIH 1 |SARAJEVO TUZLAC. 1.65|3.70 | 5.40|2.45|8.0014.20|18.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.55|1.97|1.72|4.40|2.75|12.0|1.95 | 2.40 | 1.70 | 4.40
21:00( 4481 |ISL C |KA AKUR. AEGIR 1.05|11.5(22.011.15|30.0 490 (1.10|1.27 | 1.42 2.05|2.1511.02 | 4.20
21:00| 5481 |SW4N |OSTERAKER SKILJEBO 2.20|3.70/2.703.35|4.20|5.90 | 8.00 | 2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.35|1.65 | 5.00|1.72 | 5.80|1.37 | 1.60 | 1.67 | 1.90
21:30|11285/CFR  |FORLI CESENA 3.30|3.7011.90/5.20|2.90]9.00 | 5.30|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.90 | 4.10 | 2.00 | 9.00 | 1.75 | 4.90 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 1.82
21:30{11318/CFR  |TORRENT ATL.SAG. 2.70|3.60|2.25|4.40|3.60]8.50|7.25|1.60|2.05|3.70 | 3.00|4.80 | 3.60|2.15|7.25|2.00 |6.75|1.82|2.45]|2.65 | 2.30
21:30{11319/CFR  |[MIAJADAS DON BEN. 4.10|3.80(1.70]5.90 |260[11.0|4.40]|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|5.70 | 5.40|2.35|10.5|1.70 | 4.40 | 1.75 | 2.15| 3.20 | 1.67
21:30( 3473 |POL 2 |LKS LODZ NIEPOLOM. 2.00|3.30/3.603.20|5.60|5.90|10.5|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.35|2.55|1.87 |5.90|2.35|9.501.85|2.40|2.05|3.20
21:45|2060 | ENGLK/MIDDLESB. BARNSLEY 1.56 14.20 16.25]2.25|10.013.40|23.012.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|2.15|{1.7211.60|3.70|2.80 | 14.0|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.55 | 4.00
21:45| 2061 |ENGLK|COVENTRY BRIS.CITY 2.30|3.40/3.20/3.60|5.10]6.75|9.50|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50 | 3.25 | 2.65|1.83 |6.00|2.00 | 7.25|1.58 | 1.85]| 1.95 | 2.55
21:45| 2062 |[ENGLK|PORT VALE ROTHERHAM 3.25|3.20/2.35|5.40|3.70|10.0 | 7.50 | 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95 | 5.60 | 4.60 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 7.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 3.05 | 2.35
21:45| 2063 |[ENGLK|SHEFF.W. SUNDERL. 2.4213.30/3.05/3.80|5.00]|7.75|9.50|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|3.90 | 3.10 | 2.00 | 6.75]2.10 | 9.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.80
21:45| 2064 |ENGLK/PLYMOUTH PETERBOR. 2.3713.40/3.10/3.60|5.10]6.75|9.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55 | 2.45|3.20 | 2.70 | 1.80 | 5.60|1.97 | 7.25]1.53 | 1.80 | 1.92 | 2.40
21:45| 2065 [ENGLK|BLACKBURN HARTLEP. 1.33|5.50(10.0|1.80|18.0|12.45|55.012.29 |11.55|2.35|2.15]|1.75|1.43|1.42|3.05|3.40|20.0(1.82|2.10|1.35 | 5.50
21:45| 2490 |ISCOC |SPARTANS RANGER.II 4.8013.90(1.62|6.50|2.35(14.0|3.60]3.20|1.30|1.82|1.85]|5.60|5.30]2.05|9.50|1.47 | 3.35(1.40 | 1.50|2.40 | 1.35
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FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime ~Full |y in Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over T Compintions  [BolinFst Hlf - JoalinFit il e | Goa | Goal |

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ i X 2 11 22 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overlS5 | 18ov25 | 16ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | overl5 | gg | ggBov25 | overlS | overls
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 605 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 511 512 | 514 515 517 574 | 520 | 524

22:00{1331 |BOL 1 |R.S.CRUZ STRONGEST 4.7014.2011.55|6.50|2.20113.0|3.45]|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|5.70|5.70]2.25|10.5]|1.55 | 3.50 | 1.55 [ 1.90 | 2.95 | 1.45
22:00| 1562 | GUA1A DEP.IZT. COBAN IM. 2.05|3.20/3.60]3.35|5.60]6.00|10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45[2.70|1.87 |6.00|2.40 |9.5011.92|2.55]|2.15|3.35
22:00| 2491 |SCOC |HEARTS I BUCKIE 2.10|3.60|3.05]|3.15|4.70 4.00(1.20|1.58 | 1.72 1.27 11.33|1.42|1.70
22:00({3926 [EGY 1 |AHLY C. MASRY 1.55|3.60(6.25|2.40|11.013.90|22.0]|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.75|1.97 |1.67 |4.70|3.05 | 16.0|2.20 | 2.75 | 1.80 | 5.90
22:00{ 6401 |USC |REAL MAD. EINTR.FR. 142|4.60|7.73|1.97 113.012.80|35.0]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|1.83|1.5711.50|3.30]|2.80|17.0|1.63 | 1.97 | 1.40 | 4.20
22:15|8600 |ISL 2 |HK KOPAV. THR.VOGUM 1.21|750(11.0]1.35|15.0/1.85|65.013.20|1.25|1.65|1.75]|1.30|1.18]1.22|2.10]|2.75|15.0(1.82(1.90 | 1.10 | 3.99
22:30(11286/CFR  |CORDOBA MERIDA D. 1.8813.703.35|2.95|5.4015.60|10.0]1.71|1.90|3.25|2.80]3.102.35]1.82|5.50|2.30 | 9.00|1.85|2.35(1.92 | 3.00
23:00| 1494 [ECU 2 |A.s.DOM. INDEP.J. 2.85|2.90/2.60/4.90|4.40]9.00|9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.50(4.20|2.35|8.50|2.20|7.50(1.97|2.75|3.10 | 2.85
23:00({ 1791 |COS2A|CARIARI ASERRI 2.60|3.20/2.60[4.20|4.20]8.00|8.00|1.96 |1.75|2.90 |2.55(4.103.35(1.92 |6.50|1.92 |6.50|1.60 | 1.95]|2.30 | 2.30
23:00|{ 1792 | COS2A|ESCORPIO. TURRIALBA 2.00|3.35/3.503.15|5.50]|5.80|10.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.10 | 2.40 | 1.80 | 5.50|2.25 |9.00|1.65|2.00 | 1.92 | 2.85
23:00| 8664 WWCW2|N.ZEA.W20 MEX.W20 3.05|3.25/2.325.00|3.60]9.00|6.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.60 | 3.80|1.92|7.00|1.82|5.90|1.60|1.90|2.50 | 1.95
00:00{ 1431 |PAN 1 |ALIANC.P. ARABE UN. 2.00|3.00/4.00/3.35|6.75]|6.50 | 12.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.00 | 2.80 | 2.05 | 6.50|2.80 | 10.5|2.25| 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.70
00:00|{ 1471 |HON1 |REAL SOC. REAL ESP. 540|3.70/1.60]8.00|2.45]|16.0 | 4.00|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|7.00|7.25|2.70|12.0|1.70 |4.3011.85|2.30|4.10 | 1.62
00:00| 1565 | GUA1A DEP.GUAS. DEP.MIXCO 142|4.10(7.50]2.05|14.013.00|32.0]|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.25|1.65]1.60 | 3.80 | 3.20 | 22.0|2.05 |2.45|1.55 | 5.80
00:00| 1793 | COS2A|SAN JOSE UR.CORON. 2.75|3.25/2.4514.60|3.90|8.00|7.50|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|4.00 | 3.35(1.92 |6.50|1.87 | 6.25]1.58 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 2.10
00:55/1333 |BOL 1 |A.PALMAF. BLOOMING 1.80|3.80(3.50|2.70 | 5.0014.80|9.50]11.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.60|2.10]|1.704.50]2.10 | 7.75|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.70 | 2.70
00:55|1535 |BRA 2 |CHAPECOE. NOVORIZ. 2.40|2.80|3.25|4.00|5.60]8.00|10.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.90 |3.50|2.25|7.50|2.45|9.5012.10|3.00|2.95|3.90
00:55|1536 |BRA 2 |NAUTICO CRB 2.351290/3.2513.90|5.60|7.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.25|2.40 | 9.502.05|2.90 | 2.75 | 3.60
00:55| 1574 |GUA1A|D.XINAB. DEP.ACH. 2.80|2.85|2.70|4.80|4.60]9.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|5.20 [ 3.90|2.20 | 8.00|2.20 |7.5011.92|2.65]|2.95|2.85
00:55{1724 |MEX 2 |OAXACA MINER.Z. 2.20|3.10/3.30/3.60|5.50|7.00|10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.80(2.95|1.97 |6.50|2.30 |9.00|1.87|2.50]2.30 | 3.10
01:15| 8645 |SUDA |CEARA CE SAO PAULO 2.35|3.00/3.5013.80|590|7.75|12.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45|4.40 (3.30|2.15|7.25|2.60 | 10.0|2.00 | 2.85]2.60 | 3.70
02:00111076/BRCP |SAO CAET. OESTE 3.30|2.85|2.35|5.80|3.90|10.0|7.75|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 6.50 | 5.30 | 2.55 |9.50|2.20 | 7.25|2.15| 3.00 | 3.90 | 2.90
02:00| 8768 |WWCW2|SPAIN W20 BRAZ.W20 1.7313.504.80|2.55|7.2514.30|14.0]12.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|2.45|1.9211.70 | 4.30|2.35|10.5|1.75 | 2.10 | 1.67 | 3.50
02:00(/8973 |[USL  |MIAMI TULSA 1.67 | 3.60(4.90|2.50|7.2514.00|13.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.201.87|1.60|3.90]2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.57 | 3.15
02:00|/ 8974 |[USL 1 |NORT.CAR. MADISON 2.45|3.20/2.8013.90|4.70]|7.50|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75(3.90 (3.25(1.92 |6.75|2.05|7.00|1.68|2.10|2.25 | 2.55
02:15/1432 |PAN 1 |SAN MIGU. TAURO 2.60|2.65|3.15|4.40|5.50]|9.00|10.0|1.41|2.70 |5.40 | 3.80|5.10 | 3.70 | 2.35 | 8.00 | 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.80
02:30| 8977 [INWSL |WASHING.W PORTLAN.W 3.25|3.25/2.15]5.30|3.50]9.50 |6.25|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 5.00 [ 4.20|2.15|8.00|1.87 | 5.90|1.67 | 2.05|2.75 | 1.97
03:00|/ 1501 |[ECU 2 |IMBABURA MANTA 1.90|3.35[3.90|3.05|6.0015.70|12.0]1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.30 | 2.40 | 1.87 | 5.70 | 2.45 | 10.5[ 1.90 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 3.50
03:00| 1502 |[ECU 2 |OLMEDO CA LIBER. 2.30|3.00/3.2013.80|5.50]|7.25|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.30 | 3.15|2.05|7.00|2.35|9.5012.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.35
03:00| 1563 | GUA1A|COMUNIC. XELAJU 1.62|3.50(5.70|2.55|10.5|4.50|18.0]|1.62 |2.15|4.00|3.15]2.85|2.05]1.72|5.30|2.80 | 12.0| 2.05 | 2.65 | 1.85 | 5.30
03:00{1796 |CRI 1 |SAN CARL. DEP.SAPR. 2.50|3.20/2.70|4.10|4.40|7.75|8.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.90 | 3.25[1.90 |6.25|1.92 | 6.50|1.60 | 1.95]|2.20 | 2.35
03:05(1725 |MEX 2 [VENADOS DORADOS 1.9213.303.90|3.10 |6.5015.80|12.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.45|2.50 | 1.92 | 6.25]2.60 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65 | 2.15 | 3.80
03:10| 1461 |ARG C |AGROPECU. BOCA JUN. 7.50|3.70/1.48]14.0|2.25]|30.0|3.70|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 13.0 {13.0|3.35|22.0|1.67 | 4.40|2.40|2.95|7.25 | 1.77
03:15/1334 |BOL 1 |BOLIVAR GUBIRA 1.18|6.7510.5]1.50 | 17.012.00 | 60.0]2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00|1.52 | 1.25]1.30 | 2.55|3.35|19.0|2.20 | 2.40 | 1.20 | 5.40
03:30| 1537 |BRA 2 |CRICIUMA GUARANI 2.10|3.00/3.7013.50|6.0016.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.10 | 2.90 | 2.15 | 6.75|2.60 | 10.5]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.40
03:30| 8648 | COPAL|TALLERES VELEZ 2.40|3.10/3.2513.90|5.50|7.75|10.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40|4.50 | 3.25|2.20 | 7.25|2.40 | 10.0|2.00 | 2.80 | 2.60 | 3.40
03:30| 8658 | COPAL|PALMEIRAS ATL.MIN 1.85|3.45(4.80|2.85|85015.50|16.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20]3.20|2.40]1.85|6.00]2.75|13.0(1.98 |2.60|2.10 | 4.50
04:00/ 1473 |HON1 |CD VICTO. UPNFM 2.50|3.10/2.80|4.20|4.70|8.00 |8.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.30 | 3.35|2.05|7.00|2.15|7.501.78 | 2.35|2.45 | 2.70
04:00{1475 |HON1 |MOTAGUA VIDA 1.7513.504.50|2.70 | 7.0014.60|12.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|2.55|2.05]1.70 | 4.50 | 2.30 | 10.5|1.72 | 2.10 | 1.70 | 3.30
04:00/8978 |USL  |SAN ANTO. LOUDOUN 1.25|5.7019.50|1.63|17.012.20|50.0]2.70 | 1.40|1.97 |1.97|1.50 | 1.30 | 1.30 | 2.55|3.05 | 18.0 | 1.75 | 1.97 | 1.20 | 4.50
04:15/1472 |HON1 |HONDURAS OLANCHO 1.90|3.40(3.80|3.005.8015.40|10.5]11.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.85|2.25]1.77 |5.10|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.85 | 3.00
04:30/ 1433 |PAN 1 |P.D.ESTE P.AMADOR 3.25|275|2.45]5.60|4.10]|10.0|8.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25 [5.30 | 2.45 |9.50|2.25|7.502.10 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 3.00
04:30/1474 |HON1 |CD MARAT. OLIMP.T. 3.15|3.15/2.2515.20|3.60]|9.00 | 7.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85|5.20 (4.30|2.15]9.00|1.95|6.501.80|2.30 | 2.85 | 2.25
05:00| 1564 | GUA1A/ANTIGUA MUNICIPAL 2.10|3.003.70/3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.10 | 2.85 | 2.05 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 10.5]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
05:00| 8776 |WCW2|COSTA.W20 AUSTR.W20 6.50|4.20/1.48111.0|2.10]27.0|3.05(2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|8.50 | 8.00 | 2.75 | 13.0|1.57 | 3.50 | 1.78 | 2.15|4.30 | 1.47
05:00/8979 |[USL  |SAN DIEGO MONT.BAY 1.62|3.70 5.2012.40|7.7513.70|15.0]2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.15|1.80 | 1.57 | 3.80 | 2.30 | 10.5| 1.60 | 1.97 | 1.52 | 3.30
05:05(1726 |[MEX 2 |CIMARRON. U.GUADAL. 2.10|3.10/3.5013.40|5.90]6.50 | 10.5|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.70 | 2.80 | 1.95 |6.25|2.45|9.501.95|2.60 | 2.30 | 3.45




